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2026 Georgia Senate Public Safety Committee 
As of January 15, 2026 

 

 

Last First Party District Senate Email 
Capitol 
Phone 

Albers John Republican 56 john.albers@senate.ga.gov 4044638055 
Bearden Timothy Republican 30 timothy.bearden@senate.ga.gov 4046567872 
Dickerson Jason Republican 21 jason.dickerson@senate.ga.gov 4044631378 
Goodman Russ Republican 8 russ.goodman@senate.ga.gov 4044631318 
Halpern Sonya Democrat 39 sonya.halpern@senate.ga.gov 4046569644 
Jackson Kim Democrat 41 kim.jackson@senate.ga.gov 4046566882 
Jones Harold Democrat 22 harold.jones@senate.ga.gov 4046560036 
Payne Chuck Republican 54 chuck.payne@senate.ga.gov 4046565080 
Robertson Randy Republican 29 randy.robertson@senate.ga.gov 4046560045 
Seay Valencia Democrat 34 valencia.seay@senate.ga.gov 4046565095 
Strickland Brian Republican 17 brian.strickland@senate.ga.gov 4044636598 
Wicks Kenya Democrat 34 kenya.wicks@senate.ga.gov 4046572099 
Williams Rick Republican 25 rick.williams@senate.ga.gov 4046560082 
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